SUSHI MENU

NIGIRI (2 Pieces) | Fresh slices of fish over seasoned rice

Amaebi | Sweet Shrimp

Krab Salad | imitation Crab mixed
with creamy mayo

Ebi | Steamed shrimp
Hamachi | vellow tail
lkura | Salmon roe

Kani | Fresh crab
Massago | Flying fish roe
Tamago | Egg omelet

7.00
5.75

5.25
5.75
7.50
7.00
5.75
4.74

Albacore |Seared Tuna

Creamy Scallops | Scallops
with creamy seasoned mayo

Escolar | Buttery white tuna
Ika | Squid)

Inari | Sweet tofu
Maguro |Rred tuna

Sake | Salmon

Unagi | Fresh water eel

5.75
5.75

5.75
5.25
5.25
5.75
5.75
5.75

MAKI ROLLS (4-8 Pieces) | Rolled sushi with seaweed, rice, and fresh fillings

Alaskan Roll | smoked salmon.
cucumber, lettuce and tobiko

California Roll | krab. avocado.
cucumber, topped with and sesame
seed and tobiko

Caterpillar Roll | Griled eel, topped

with creamy avocado and tobiko

Spicy Tuna Roll | piced tuna
blended with spicy mayo, and topped
with green onions

Shrimp Tempura Roll | Crispy
shrimp tempura, and topped with green
onions and spicy mayo

Inari Roll | sweet tofu pockets filled
with creamy avocado, cucumber,
sesome seeds and sweet sauce

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

15.25

12.00

Avocado Roll | fresn avocodo
topped with sesome seeds

Hamachi Roll | fresh yellow tail
with scallions sesame seeds

Philadelphia Roll | smoked

salmon, cream cheese, cucumber,
and tobiko

Spider Roll | soft shel crabs

with mixed veggies

Fuji's Special Roll | fresh
baked scallops, shvimp, krab,
avocado and topped with tobiko

Vegge Roll | Sliced buttery
avocado, cucumber, comrot crisp
lettuce, and green sprouts

6.00

9.50

9.50

16.25

16.00

9.50



