## SUSHI MENU

## NIGIRI (2 Pieces) | Fresh slices of fish over seasoned rice

Amaebi   Sweet Shrimp	7.00	Albacore   Seared Tuna	5.75
<b>Krab Salad</b>   Imitation Crab mixed with creamy mayo	5.75	Creamy Scallops   Scallops with creamy seasoned mayo	5.75
Ebi   Steamed shrimp	5.25	Escolar   Buttery white tuna	5.75
Hamachi   Yellow tail	5.75	Ika   Squid)	5.25
Ikura   Salmon roe	7.50	Inari   Sweet tofu	5.25
Kani   Fresh crab	7.00	Maguro   Red tuna	5.75
Massago   Flying fish roe	5.75	Sake   Salmon	5.75
Tamago   Egg omelet	4.74	Unagi   Fresh water eel	5.75

## MAKI ROLLS (4-8 Pieces) | Rolled sushi with seaweed, rice, and fresh fillings

Alaskan Roll   Smoked salmon, cucumber, lettuce and tobiko	9.50	Avocado Roll   Fresh avocado topped with sesame seeds	6.00
California Roll   Krab, avocado, cucumber, topped with and sesame seed and tobiko	9.50	<b>Hamachi Roll</b>   Fresh yellow tail with scallions sesame seeds	9.50
Caterpillar Roll   Grilled eel, topped with creamy avocado and tobiko	9.50	Philadelphia Roll   Smoked salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, and tobiko	9.50
Spicy Tuna Roll   Diced tuna blended with spicy mayo, and topped with green onions	9.50	<b>Spider Roll</b>   Soft shell crabs with mixed veggies	16.25
Shrimp Tempura Roll   Crispy shrimp tempura, and topped with green onions and spicy mayo	15.25	Fuji's Special Roll   Fresh baked scallops, shrimp, krab, avocado and topped with tobiko	16.00
Inari Roll   Sweet tofu pockets filled with creamy avocado, cucumber, sesame seeds and sweet sauce	12.00	Veggie Roll   Sliced buttery avocado, cucumber, carrot crisp lettuce, and green sprouts	9.50